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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

08

18

31

JACK
DILWORTH
ESS

JOANNA
COOMBES
BUC

60 40 100 58 137 98 8 2 20 8 2 41 60 6 81 65 81 78 21 89
45 100 100 140 80 36 2 17 36 3 41 58 23 65 60 15 254

5.77 0.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

05

18

36

JAMIE
PEETOOM
ESS

STACIE
PINNOCK
BUC

100 140 85 60 84 20 12 3 21 12 2 60 60 45 45 45 45 18 201
100 60 100 60 60 85 36 1 19 36 2 45 85 61 45 65 30 85 21 85

4.40 0.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

17

37

16

27

JACK
COPPING
ESS

JOHNNY
ENGLISH
BUC

66 120 100 100 25 58 20 21 12 3 47 45 70 85 81 43 84 46 2 23 46
45 30 45 95 60 100 28 36 62 3 27 62 1 60 34 45 80 55 38 28 41 24 120
41 41 27 95 41 24 100 28 53 19 0 0 36 32 1 60 60 41 30 60 45 26 27 30 42 40 20 20 2 38 20

5.20 0.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

20

04

21

51

JOE
RUSSELL
ESS

HENRY
REDDIN
BUC

26 60 43 80 40 41 45 40 48 58 30 20 66 44 100 55 55 58 33 43 29 18 1 28 18 1
60 140 43 80 140 22 16 1 19 16 2 60 60 15 85 100 72 69 21 40 1
41 95 30 85 42 43 85 21 80 41 58 60 45 180 97 20 1 19 20 1+1

2.80 3.80

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

21

32

19

27

HARRY
COVE
ESS

LIAM
EARWICKER
BUC

59 59 45 60 96 58 99 25 2 23 25 55 45 8 33 95 55 40 43 24 127
60 100 41 100 100 48 42 10 3 24 10 3 140 100 100 100 41 0 12 21 8 4

3.00 4.40

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

20

88

19

04

ADAM
HOWARD
ESS

CONNOR
LEVETT
BUC

60 45 46 60 100 87 67 36 3 24 36 1 41 80 26 40 60 84 85 21 85
60 60 60 80 56 60 85 40 3 24 40 60 60 60 41 60 60 41 59 24 60

1.00 0.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

30

21

02

BRADLEY
HALLS
ESS

JACK
VINCENT
BUC

60 100 100 140 30 31 0 20 20 2 26 20 3 56 61 141 60 126 17 0 20 0 27 20 2
85 96 140 140 0 40 2 17 40 2 56 60 60 140 86 15 99 1

6.20 4.07

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

20

45

15

85

CHRIS
GOWER
ESS

JAMES
MOORE
BUC

43 58 57 100 39 58 51 63 32 1 25 32 1 40 15 33 56 80 65 26 41 24 145
81 125 59 100 48 56 16 16 3 24 16 2 65 50 45 30 65 39 26 85 24 96

3.25 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4
X

5 6 7 8 W
2
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9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

16

23

15

35

CRAIG
WILSON
ESS

ALFIE
CARTER
BUC

26 55 64 45 100 36 26 83 30 36 3 30 36 1 30 45 54 25 45 45 55 36 30 30 30 106
60 45 64 25 43 77 85 42 20 20 15 3 36 2 80 45 55 55 41 55 45 50 43 27 3 2 1 34 2
24 41 125 37 100 45 31 58 24 40 2 85 40 59 36 41 85 95 50 10 3 27 10

3.25 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9 W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4
X

5 6 7 8 9
X

W
3

 OP: Jack Dilworth 27.08  OP: Henry Reddin 21.51
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ESSEX U18
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jack Dilworth W 2 0 27.08 5.77 1002 37 4 1 0 5
Jamie Peetoom W 2 0 25.05 4.40 1002 40 3 1 0 4
Jack Copping L 1 2 17.37 5.20 1459 84 5 0 0 5
Joe Russell L 1 2 20.04 2.80 1403 70 0 2 0 2
Harry Cove W 2 0 21.32 3.00 1002 47 3 0 0 3
Adam Howard W 2 0 20.88 1.00 1002 48 1 0 0 1
Bradley Halls W 2 0 23.30 6.20 1002 43 2 3 0 5
Chris Gower W 2 0 20.45 3.25 1002 49 3 0 0 3
Craig Wilson L 1 2 16.23 3.25 1461 90 3 0 0 3
TOTALS W 15 6 20.34 0.00 10335 508 24 7 0 31

BUCKINGHAMSHIRE U18
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Joanna Coombes L 0 2 18.31 0.00 659 36 0 0 0
Stacie Pinnock L 0 2 18.36 0.00 716 39 0 0 0
Johnny English W 2 1 16.27 0.00 1383 85 0 0 0
Henry Reddin W 2 1 21.51 3.80 1463 68 2 0 1 3+1
Liam Earwicker L 0 2 19.27 4.40 867 45 3 1 0 4
Connor Levett L 0 2 19.04 0.00 857 45 0 0 0
Jack Vincent L 0 2 21.02 4.07 883 42 1 2 0 3
James Moore L 0 2 15.85 0.00 761 48 0 0 0
Alfie Carter W 2 1 15.35 0.00 1397 91 0 0 0
TOTALS L 6 15 18.01 0.00 8986 499 6 3 1 10+1


